
 
2024 CRAO Event Calendar 

JANUARY 2024 
 

Sunday, January 7 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 11:00am Tournament Preparation Clinic - all ages/ranks (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 11:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
FEBRUARY 2024 

 

Sunday, February 4 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
MARCH 2024 

 

Sunday, March 3 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 11:00am Tournament Preparation Clinic - all ages/ranks (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 11:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
APRIL 2024 

 

Sunday, April 7 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
Sunday, April 14 
✓ 9:00am - 3:00pm  CRAO Shiai [an inter-dojo tournament] (Honbu dojo)  

 
MAY 2024 

 

Saturday, May 4 
✓ 3:00pm - until over  CRAO Yudansha Evaluation (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest 

 
Sunday, May 5 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
Friday, Saturday, Sunday - May 17, 18, 19 
✓ All weekend  World Chito-Ryu Karate-do Federation Bogu Cup (Québec)  



 
2024 CRAO Event Calendar 

JUNE 2024 
 

Saturday, June 1 
✓ 3:00pm - until over  CRAO Yudansha Grading (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest 

 
Sunday, June 2 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Higashi Sensei Clinic - Blue belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
JULY 2024 

 

Sunday, July 7 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
AUGUST 2024 

 

Sunday, August 11 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
SEPTEMBER 2024 

 

Sunday, September 8 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 11:00am Tournament Preparation Clinic - all ages/ranks (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 11:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
OCTOBER 2024 

 

Saturday, October 5 
✓ 3:00pm - 6:00pm  CRAO Yudansha Evaluation (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest 

Sunday, October 6 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 11:00am Tournament Preparation Clinic - all ages/ranks (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 11:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
Sunday, October 20 
✓ 9:00am - 3:00pm  CRAO Shiai [an inter-dojo tournament] (Honbu dojo) 

 



 
2024 CRAO Event Calendar 

NOVEMBER 2024 
 

Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday - November 7, 8, 9, 10 
(World Chito-Ryu Karate-do Federation Summit) 
✓ Itinerary TBC by Saiko Shihan Council and CCRKDA Executive Committee 

 
Sunday, November 17 
✓ 8:30am - 10:00am Instructor Development Clinic - 2nd Dan and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Yudansha Clinic - Brown belt and up (Honbu dojo) 
✓ 12:30pm - 2:00pm CRAO 2024 AGM 

 
Saturday, November 30 
✓ 3:00pm - 6:00pm  CRAO Yudansha Grading (Honbu dojo) 

candidates must arrive by 2:30pm at the latest 
 

DECEMBER 2024 
 

Sunday, December 1 
✓ 10:00am - 12:00pm Higashi Sensei Clinic - Blue belt and up (Honbu dojo) 

 
 


